



Legislation Details

File #:	#R7409	Version:	1	Name:	THE WEST WATER TREATMENT PLANT LAB & OFFICE SPACE AMMENDMENT #2
Type:	Resolution	Status:			Agenda Ready
File created:	5/3/2021	In control:			CITY COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING
On agenda:	6/2/2021	Final action:			

Title: Temp. Reso. #R7409 approving the award of Amendment No. 2 for the project entitled "West Water Treatment Plant Lab & Office Space", and authorizing the City Manager to execute the proposed amendment with Walters Zackria Associates, P.L.L.C., in an amount not-to-exceed \$59,720 and allocating a contingency allowance of \$10,000, for a total project cost of \$69,720. (Support Services Construction Administrator Daryll Johnson and Procurement Director Alicia Ayum)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R7409 Award of Amendment No. 2 to Walters Zackria Associates PLLC with backup

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------